

Civ. DJ. No. 399/2020

M/s. AHAAN Vs. FLYING HOSPITALITY & ORS.

THROUGH WEBEX VIDEO CONFERENCING.

11.09.2020

Fresh case received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present: Sh Prateek Jain, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff.

Re-notify for consideration on 16.09.2020.

Shivali Sharma

Additional District Judge-03(West)

Tis Hazari Court/11.09.2020