

Civ. DJ No. 399/20

**M/S AHAAN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED Vs. M/S. FLYING HOSPITALITY
AND ORS.**

THROUGH WEBEX VIDEO CONFERENCING.

16.09.2020

**File has been taken up today as it could not be earlier taken up due to lockdown on
account of Covid-19.**

Present: Sh. Prateek Jain, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff through VC.

This is fresh matter under Order 37 CPC. Listed for consideration. However,
physical documents has not been filed. Accordingly, original documents are not on record.
Time is sought for filing the same.

On request, re-notify for consideration on 23.09.2020.

Shivali Sharma

Additional District Judge-03(West)

Tis Hazari Court/16.09.2020