

In The Court of Shivali Sharma
Additional District Judge-03 (West)

Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi.

Civ DJ: 399/20

M/s Ahaan Infrastructure Private Limited vs M/s Flying Hospitality and
ors.

THROUGH WEBEX VIDEO CONFERENCING.

23.09.2020

Present: Shri Rajat Wadhwa, Ld.counsel for the plaintiff.

It is submitted by counsel for the plaintiff that he has physically filed the copy of
plaint and documents. However, inadvertently, one document has not been placed on record.
He seeks some time to place the same on record.

On request, put up for consideration, on 30.09.2020.

(Shivali Sharma)
ADJ-03/West Distt./THC/Delhi