

Suit No. 399/20

**M/s Ahaan Infrastructre Pvt. Ltd. vs M/s Flying Hospitality &
Ors.**

08.08.2022

Present: Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Parcha Yadshat File.

File is not traceable.

Ahlmad is directed to trace out the file on or before NDOH.

Put up for further proceedings on 23.08.2022.

(VINOD KUMAR GAUTAM)

ADJ-07(W)/THC DELHI

08.08.2022(k)