

**Suit No.399/20**

**M/s Ahaan Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd. vs M/s Flying Hospitality  
& Ors.**

06.09.2022

Present: None for the plaintiff.

Sh. H. S. Sasan, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

**Put up for orders on 21.09.2022.**

(VINOD KUMAR GAUTAM)

ADJ-07(W)/THC DELHI

06.09.2022(k)