

Suit No. 399/20

**M/s Ahaan Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd. vs M/s Flying Hospitality
& Ors.**

15.10.2022

Present: Sh. Anshul, Ld. Proxy Counsel for the plaintiff.

Adjournment sought as main Counsel is stated to be not available today.

**In view of the same, put up for clarifications on
19.10.2022.**

(VINOD KUMAR GAUTAM)
ADJ-07(W)/THC COURTS
15.10.2022(k)