

**Suit No. 399/20**

**Ahaan Infrastructure P. Ltd. Vs. Flying Hospitality & Ors.**

**03.04.2023**

Present: None.

Put up for filing replication and for arguments on the application u/o 12 Rule 6 CPC for 06/07/2023.

(VINOD KUMAR GAUTAM)  
ADJ-07 (W) THC Courts  
**03.04.2023**