

Civ DJ 399/20

M/S AHAAN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED Vs. M/S
FLYING HOSPITALITY AND ORS.

24.12.2024

Present: Ld proxy counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Navjot Singh, ld counsel for defendant.

In this matter, written submissions have been filed on behalf of parties. Some more time is required to go through the entire record.

Put up on **21.03.2025**.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01 (West), THC,
Delhi/24.12.2024