

Civ DJ 399/20

M/S AHAAN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED Vs. M/S
FLYING HOSPITALITY AND ORS.

21.03.2025

Present: None for plaintiff.

Dr. R.S. Sasan, Ld counsel for defendant.

Further submissions are made on behalf of defendant on application u/o 12 Rule 6 CPC. No time left today to go through the record as undersigned was busy in dictating long order in another matter.

Put up on 17.05.2025.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/21.03.2025