

Civ DJ 399/20

M/S AHAAN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED Vs. M/S
FLYING HOSPITALITY AND ORS.

17.05.2025

Present: Sh. Gurpreet Singh, Ld counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Navjot Singh, Ld counsel for defendant.

In this matter, arguments were heard on application u/o 12
Rule 6 CPC. Record perused. Certain clarifications are required.

Put up for further arguments on 22.07.2025.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/17.05.2025